

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSIO  
 BID TAB  
 Project No.: MCR 2004-314  
 HURRICANE BOULEVARD

Esfeller Construction compan  
 P.O Box 114  
 Coden, AL 36522

Bid Date: March 16, 2005 Time: 10:00 a.m.

Travelers Casualty & Surety Compan  
 of America

1st Contractor

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
201-A	Clearing and Grubbing (Approximately 7 Acres)	1	L.S.	28,695.00	28,695.00
206-D	Removal of Existing Pipes (All Sizes)	24	L.F.	6.25	150.00
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	13,700	C.Y.	2.00	27,400.00
210-D1	Borrow Excavation	9,050	C.Y. (T.B.M.)	6.25	56,562.50
210-D2	Borrow Excavation (Type A-3 of Better)	4,000	C.Y. (T.B.M.)	6.25	25,000.00
214-B	Foundation Backfill	150	TON	23.00	3,450.00
230-A	Roadbed Processing	34.52	RD. BD. STA.	194.99	6,731.05
301-A	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Road Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	10,525	S.Y.	6.24	65,676.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment, Type "A" Prime	10,525	S.Y.	1.15	12,103.75
429-B	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range "B" Placed At 175# S.Y.	962	TON	57.75	55,555.50
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (ALDOT # 57)	50	TON	22.00	1,100.00
530-B1	18" Span x 11" Rise Roadway Pipe CL3RC (Ram Nek)	240	L.F.	36.11	8,666.40
530-B2	44" Span x 27" Rise Roadway Pipe CL3RC	144	L.F.	76.47	11,011.68
530-B3	58" Span x 36" Rise Roadway Pipe CL3RC	368	L.F.	116.29	42,794.72
535-B	29" Span x 18" Rise Side Drain Pipe CL3RC	40	L.F.	50.75	2,030.00
600-A	Mobilization	1	L.S.	6,498.50	6,498.50
606-A	6" Underdrain Pipe, Type 8	1,000	L.F.	14.50	14,500.00
610-A1	Loose Rip Rap Class 1, (18" Thick)	120	S.Y.	38.25	4,590.00
610-A2	Loose Rip Rap Class 1, (24" Thick)	230	S.Y.	51.06	11,743.80
610-D	Filter Fabric, Geotextile	315	S.Y.	1.14	359.10
614-B	Reinforced Slope Paving (Paved Ditches, Including Toe Walls)	212	C.Y.	200.00	42,400.00
619-B1	44" Span x 27" Rise Roadway Pipe End Treatment CL-1 30° SKEW (3:1 Slope, DBBL)	2	EA.	1,950.00	3,900.00
619-B2	58" Span x 36" Rise Roadway Pipe End Treatment CL-1 45° SKEW (3:1 Slope DBBL)	2	EA.	2,200.00	4,400.00
619-B3	58" Span x 36" Rise Roadway Pipe End Treatment CL-1 (3:1 Slope Triple)	2	EA.	3,500.00	7,000.00
619-B4	18" Span x 11" Rise Side Drain Pipe End Treatment (CL-1, 4:1 Slope)	6	EA.	575.00	3,450.00
619-B5	29" Span x 18" Rise Side Drain Pipe End Treatment (CL-1, 4:1 Slope)	2	EA.	650.00	1,300.00
620-A	Minor Structure Concrete (Ravelling Strip)	3.33	C.Y.	225.00	749.25
630-C1	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 20 Series	2	EA.	2,386.50	4,773.00
630-C2	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 8	2	EA.	1,276.50	2,553.00
636-A	Barbed Wire Fence, 4 Strand, 4' High	600	L.F.	7.00	4,200.00
637-A	Fence Reset (All Types)	1,500	L.F.	9.25	13,875.00
650-A	Topsoil, 2" Compacted Thickness	1,200	C.Y.	7.50	9,000.00
652-A	Seeding (Mix 3E)	6	ACRE	700.00	4,200.00
652-C	Mowing	16	ACRE	45.00	720.00
654-A	Solid Sod (Bermuda)	1,100	S.Y.	4.27	4,697.00
656-A	Mulching Class "A", Type 2 (As Directed By The Engineer)	16	ACRE	750.00	12,000.00
659-A	Erosion Control Netting, Class "B" As Directed By The Engineer	500	S.Y.	1.45	725.00
665-F	Hay Bales	200	EA.	5.51	1,102.00
665-I	Temporary Rip Rap, Class 2, Ditch Check	150	TON	45.00	6,750.00
665-J1	Silt Fence, Type "A"	100	L.F.	5.25	525.00
665-J2	Silt Fence, Type "B"	1,000	L.F.	2.00	2,000.00
665-K	Drainage Sump Excavation	120	C.Y.	25.00	3,000.00
701-A1	4" Solid White, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (0.06" Thick)	1.3	MILE	2,442.00	3,174.60
701-A2	4" Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (0.06" Thick)	2	MILE	2,442.00	4,884.00
701-C1	Broken Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint)	0.5	MILE	832.50	416.25
701-C2	Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint)	0.5	MILE	832.50	416.25
740-B	Construction Signs, Type IV	32	S.F.	14.00	448.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums, Type III	40	EA.	76.05	3,042.00
740-E	Cones, 36" High	40	EA.	14.32	572.80
740-G	Barricades Type 1, (Portable 24" Wide)	40	EA.	65.21	2,608.40
740-I	Warning Lights Type "B" (Detachable Head)	1	EA.	169.39	169.39
740-M	Weight For Cones	40	EA.	9.51	380.40
1002-A	Asphalt Driveway, Complete in Place (Residential)	41	S.Y.	35.00	1,435.00
1002-B	Asphalt Driveway, Complete in place (Commercial)	100	S.Y.	35.00	3,500.00

\$ 538,984.34

DENOTES CORRECTIO

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF B  
 POLYSURVEYING \_\_\_\_\_